
Month Collection Dates Deadline ETD ETA

City State (Jakarta)

OCTOBER 2018 Adelaide SA Sunday, 21 October 2018 Sunday, 21 October 2018 Thursday, 25 October 2018 Friday, 2 November 2018

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 24 October 2018 Thursday, 25 October 2018 Tuesday, 30 October 2018 Friday, 16 November 2018

NOVEMBER 2018 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 21 November 2018 Thursday, 22 November 2018 Monday, 26 November 2018 Friday, 7 December 2018

Canberra ACT Saturday, 17 November 2018 Monday, 19 November 2018 Monday, 26 November 2018 Friday, 7 December 2018

DECEMBER 2018 Adelaide SA Sunday, 16 December 2018 Sunday, 16 December 2018 Thursday, 20 December 2018 Friday, 28 December 2018

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 19 December 2018 Thursday, 20 December 2018 Tuesday, 25 December 2018 Friday, 11 January 2019

JANUARY 2019 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 23 January 2019 Thursday, 24 January 2019 Monday, 28 January 2019 Friday, 8 February 2019

Canberra ACT Saturday, 19 January 2019 Monday, 21 January 2019 Monday, 28 January 2019 Friday, 8 February 2019

FEBRUARY 2019 Adelaide SA Sunday, 24 February 2019 Sunday, 24 February 2019 Thursday, 28 February 2019 Friday, 8 March 2019

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 20 February 2019 Thursday, 21 February 2019 Tuesday, 26 February 2019 Friday, 15 March 2019

MARCH 2019 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 20 March 2019 Thursday, 21 March 2019 Monday, 25 March 2019 Friday, 5 April 2019

Canberra ACT Saturday, 16 March 2019 Monday, 18 March 2019 Monday, 25 March 2019 Friday, 5 April 2019

APRIL 2019 Adelaide SA Sunday, 21 April 2019 Sunday, 21 April 2019 Thursday, 25 April 2019 Friday, 3 May 2019

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 24 April 2019 Thursday, 25 April 2019 Tuesday, 30 April 2019 Friday, 17 May 2019

MAY 2019 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 29 May 2019 Thursday, 30 May 2019 Monday, 3 June 2019 Friday, 14 June 2019

Canberra ACT Saturday, 25 May 2019 Monday, 27 May 2019 Monday, 3 June 2019 Friday, 14 June 2019

JUNE 2019 Adelaide SA Sunday, 23 June 2019 Sunday, 23 June 2019 Thursday, 27 June 2019 Friday, 5 July 2019

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 19 June 2019 Thursday, 20 June 2019 Tuesday, 25 June 2019 Friday, 12 July 2019

JULY 2019 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 24 July 2019 Thursday, 25 July 2019 Monday, 29 July 2019 Friday, 9 August 2019

Canberra ACT Saturday, 20 July 2019 Monday, 22 July 2019 Monday, 29 July 2019 Friday, 9 August 2019

AUGUST 2019 Adelaide SA Sunday, 25 August 2019 Sunday, 25 August 2019 Thursday, 29 August 2019 Friday, 6 September 2019

Brisbane QLD Wednesday, 21 August 2019 Thursday, 22 August 2019 Tuesday, 27 August 2019 Friday, 13 September 2019

SEPTEMBER 2019 Melbourne VIC Wednesday, 25 September 2019 Thursday, 26 September 2019 Monday, 30 September 2019 Friday, 11 October 2019

Canberra ACT Saturday, 21 September 2019 Monday, 23 September 2019 Monday, 30 September 2019 Friday, 11 October 2019

Notes: TRANSIT TIME: OUR SCHEDULES:

- ETD = Estimated Time of Departure Adelaide - Jakarta = 8 Days Adelaide = every 2 months

- ETA = Estimated Time of Arrival Melbourne - Jakarta = 11 Days Melbourne = every 2 months

- ETD & ETA subject to change without notice (please check this schedule regularly ) Brisbane - Jakarta = 16 Days Canberra = every 2 months

- Pickup on the Collection Dates  will be charged at very low fee (start from $15 per address) Brisbane = every 2 months

- For more info, please contact 0423 278 143 (Yudi Mariadi)
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